Dome Plugs
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Part No. Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(In)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Head
Thick-
ness
(fraction)
Head
Thick-
ness
(In)
Head
Thick-
ness
(mm)
A Head
Diameter
(fraction)
A Head
Diameter
(In)
A Head
Diameter
(mm)
B
Overall
Height
(fraction)
B
Overall
Height
(In)
B
Overall
Height
(mm)
Max
Chassis
Thickness
(In)
Max
Chassis
Thickness
(mm)
Min
Order
Qty.
DP187 0.187 4.75  1/16 0.063 1.59 1/4 0.250 6.35 15/64 0.234 5.94 0.062 1.57 1,000
DP250 0.250 6.35  1/16 0.063 1.59 5/16 0.313 7.95 5/16 0.312 7.92 0.062 1.57 1,000
DP312 0.312 7.92  1/16 0.063 1.59 3/8 0.375 9.53 5/16 0.312 7.92 0.062 1.57 1,000
DP375 0.375 9.53  1/16 0.063 1.59 15/32 0.469 11.91 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP437 0.437 11.10  1/16 0.063 1.59 17/32 0.531 13.49 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP500 0.500 12.70  1/16 0.063 1.59 37/64 0.578 14.68 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP562 0.562 14.27  1/16 0.063 1.59 21/32 0.656 16.66 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP625 0.625 15.88  1/16 0.063 1.59 23/32 0.719 18.26 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP687 0.687 17.45  1/16 0.063 1.59 25/32 0.781 19.84 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP750 0.750 19.05  1/16 0.063 1.59 59/64 0.922 23.42 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP812 0.812 20.62  1/16 0.063 1.59 57/64 0.891 22.63 13/32 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP875 0.875 22.23  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-1/64 1.016 25.81 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 1,000
DP1000 1.000 25.40  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-13/64 1.203 30.56 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1093 1.093* 27.76  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-7/32 1.219 30.96 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1187 1.187 30.15  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-5/16 1.312 33.32 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1250 1.250 31.75  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-3/8 1.375 34.93 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1375 1.375 34.93  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-1/2 1.438 36.53 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1500 1.500 38.10  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-43/64 1.500 38.10 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 500
DP1750 1.750 44.45  1/16 0.063 1.59 1-29/32 1.672 42.47 29/64 0.453 11.51 0.125 3.18 300
Close unneeded chassis holes. Moulded of black nylon, these feature a convex, matte finish head that tapers to a thin edge. Gives your
product an uninterrupted, completed surface you can even paint over. No tools required. Just a quick push locks these firmly into chassis
up to 1/4" thick.
DP2000 2.000 50.80  5/64 0.078 1.98 2-9/64 1.906 48.41 15/32 0.469 11.91 0.125 3.18 300
DP2.093 2.093** 53.16  7/64 0.109 2.78 2-1/4 2.141 54.38 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 200
DP2.25 2.250 57.15  7/64 0.109 2.78 2-27/64 2.250 57.15 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 200
DP2.5 2.500 63.50  7/64 0.109 2.78 2-23/32 2.422 61.52 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 100
DP3.0 3.000 76.20  7/64 0.109 2.78 3-11/64 2.719 69.06 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 100
DP3.375 3.375 85.73  7/64 0.109 2.78 3-21/32 3.344 84.94 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 100
DP3.5 3.500 88.90  7/64 0.109 2.78 3-21/32 3.344 84.94 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 100
DP4.0 4.000 101.60  7/64 0.109 2.78 4-5/32 4.156 105.56 3/4 0.750 19.05 0.250 6.35 50
DP5.0 5.000 127.00  7/64 0.109 2.78 5-7/32 5.219 132.56 25/32 0.781 19.84 0.250 6.35 150
DP6.0 6.000 152.40  7/64 0.109 2.78 6-7/32 6.344 161.14 25/32 0.781 19.84 0.250 6.35 130
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Standard colour: Black. Other colours available at premium charge if quantities are sufficient.
* can be used up to 1.125 diameter.
** can be used up to 2.125 diameter.